FICHA TECNICA

Bolsa 100u bridas
100% nylon
250x3.6mm Negro

Referencia
Resistencia +/-10% (g)
Longitud (L) mm (+/-3)
Material principal
Color principal

Diam. Sujecion (E) mm
(Min. - Max)

Ancho (W) mm (+/-0.2)
Tipo embalaje

Unidades pack

Hantums

000900094 000900095

0,599 0,839
140mm 200mm
Nylon Nylon
Negro Negro

23.533mm  @3.546mm

3,6mm 3,6mm
Bolsa Bolsa
100 100

000900096
1,279
300mm

Nylon
Negro

23.584mm

3,6mm
Bolsa
100

000900187
0,799
180mm
Nylon
Negro

23.545mm

3,6mm
Bolsa
100

000900188
1,079
250mm
Nylon
Negro

23.568mm

3,6mm
Bolsa
100
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